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AveeoMedix Healthcare Workspace & Storage Solutions
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AveeoMedix Healthcare Workspace & Storage Solutions Examples

Sterile Processing Department

Sterile Processing Department

Bio-Medical Engineering
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AveeoMedix Adjustable Height Workstation Operator-Adjustable Bases
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AveeoMedix Adjustable Height Workstation Slide Leg Bases, Accessories

36

Align ® Adjustable Height Workstation Slide Leg Bases, Accessories

Slide Leg Bases
Worksurface height is repositioned by
sliding leg up or down to desired height
and setting a pin. Static load capacity is
1,000 lbs. Height range (�oor to top of
base, not including worksurface) is
27"- 42". Assembly required. 

 

Slide Leg Bases, Rear-Justi�ed
PART NO. BASE WORKSURFACE 

WIDTH LENGTH (MIN.)
24" deep
ALS/R3024 28" 30" 
ALS/R4824 46" 48" 
ALS/R6024 58" 60" 
ALS/R7224 70" 72" 
ALS/R9024 87 1⁄ 2" 90" 
30" deep
ALS/R3030 28" 30" 
ALS/R4830 46" 48"
ALS/R6030 58" 60" 
ALS/R7230 70" 72" 
ALS/R9030 87 1⁄ 2" 90" 
36" deep
ALS/R3036 28" 30" 
ALS/R4836 46" 48" 
ALS/R6036 58" 60" 
ALS/R7236 70" 72" 
ALS/R9036 87 1⁄ 2" 90" 

Casters
Casters can be added to any adjustable
height base to allow mobility. Caster is 
5" diameter, increases overall height 6".
325 lb. capacity per caster. 

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
AL/CAST5X1 5" caster set, (2) swivel, 

(2) swivel-with-wheel-lock
CAST5X1S-NB (1) swivel 5" caster
CAST5X1S-WB (1) swivel-with-wheel-lock 

5" caster

O�set Caster Assembly
O�set caster assemblies do not increase
the overall height range of the base.
Welded frame replaces standard feet.
Includes pair of o�set frames with 
(2) 5" swivel casters and (2) 5" swivel-
with-wheel-lock casters. Rear casters
extend 4" beyond back of worksurface.
Painted to match base. For motorized
and hand crank bases only.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
AL/CAST5X1-OF pair of frames

Slide Leg Bases, 
Center-Justi�ed
PART NO. BASE WORKSURFACE 

WIDTH LENGTH (MIN.)
30" deep
ALS/C3030 28" 30" 
ALS/C4830 46" 48" 
ALS/C6030 58" 60" 
ALS/C7230 70" 72" 
ALS/C9030 87 1⁄ 2" 90" 
36" deep
ALS/C3036 28" 30" 
ALS/C4836 46" 48"
ALS/C6036 58" 60"
ALS/C7236 70" 72" 
ALS/C9036 87 1⁄ 2" 90" 
48" deep
ALS/C6048 58" 60" 
ALS/C7248 70" 72" 
ALS/C9048 87 1⁄ 2" 90" 

SLIDE LEG BASE CENTER-JUSTIFIED

Workstation Hanging
Cabinets
16 3⁄4" (426mm) wide x 19 1⁄4"(491mm) deep

Cabinet is suspended from the work -
surface. 50 lb. (22.5kg) weight capacity
per drawer. Usable inside dimensions:
13 1⁄4" (338.5mm) wide x 16 15⁄16"
(430mm) deep. Drawers do not accept
AveeoMedix partitions and dividers.
Not available for center-justi�ed or
24” deep rear-justi�ed AveeoMedix
workstations. Cabinet can not be
positioned at same end of bench
as keypad or hand crank. 

PART NO. HEIGHT DRAWERS
WBHC075-1- 5" (1) 2 3⁄4"
WBHC150-1- 8" (1) 5 3⁄4"
WBHC150-2- 8" (2) 2 3⁄4"
WBHC300-1- 13 15⁄16" (1) �le*
WBHC300-2- 13 15⁄16" (2) 5 3⁄4"
WBHC450-2- 19 7⁄8" (1) 5 3⁄4" +

(1) �le*
WBHC450-3- 19 7⁄8" (3) 5 3⁄4"

*�le drawer includes �le hangers

How to order a hanging 
cabinet

1. Select cabinet.

2. Select lock type.* 
NL = none
KA = keyed-alike
RG = individual
MA = master

3. Select paint color. For color
chart, see back cover.

*units ordered without lock can not 
 have           lock installed at a later date
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AveeoMedix Adjustable Height Workstation Accessories
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Louvered Back Panels
Steel louvered panel is designed to
accommodate industry-standard plastic
boxes that feature louvered edge or lip.

PART NO. USE WITH SECTION WIDTH
18" high
NXLP/2418 24"
NXLP/3018 30"
NXLP/3618 36"
NXLP/4218 42"
NXLP/4818 48"
NXLP/6018 60"
30" high
NXLP/2430 24"
NXLP/3030 30"
NXLP/3630 36"
NXLP/4230 42"
NXLP/4830 48"
NXLP/6030 60"

Pegboard Panels
Steel pegboard panel accepts all stan-
dard pegging devices (i.e. hooks, etc.).
Pegboard holes are 1⁄4" in diameter.
Ideal for placement of commonly used
tools.

PART NO. USE WITH SECTION WIDTH
18" high
NXPP/2418 24"
NXPP/3018 30"
NXPP/3618 36"
NXPP/4218 42"
NXPP/4818 48"
NXPP/6018 60"
30" high
NXPP/2430 24"
NXPP/3030 30"
NXPP/3630 36"
NXPP/4230 42"
NXPP/4830 48"
NXPP/6030 60"

Reversible
Markerboard/Tackboards
Two-sided reversible board. Features
white magnetic markerboard on 1 side
and gray fabric tackboard on the other.
Also functions as privacy panel and
sound dampener. 30" high.

PART NO. USE WITH SECTION WIDTH
NXRMT/2430 24"
NXRMT/3030 30"
NXRMT/3630 36"
NXRMT/4230 42"
NXRMT/4830 48"

Overhead Light Fixtures
• Fluorescent �xture is available in 

2-bulb or 4-bulb model in 44" or
56" length. 

• Tilts up or down 10°. 
• Brackets allow light �xture to be

mounted to frame sections 30" to
90" wide. 

• Kit includes switch and 8' grounded
electrical cord, support track, stan-
dard acrylic di�user and T8 bulbs.
Requires NX/OHL-TR/BRK sup-
port brackets (see right). 

• Fixture available in Light Gray only,
but brackets can be ordered in any
Lista color. Please specify color 
when ordering. 

• Bracket with �xture can also simul-
taneously support tool rail.
 

PART NO. FIXTURE SECTION
WIDTH WIDTH

2-bulb
NX/OHL-R48/2 44" 30"-48"
NX/OHL-R60/2 56" 49"-60"
NX/OHL-R72/2 56" 61"-72"
NX/OHL-R78/2 56" 73"-78"
NX/OHL-R84/2 56" 79"-84"
NX/OHL-R90/2 56" 85"-90"
4-bulb
NX/OHL-R48/4 44" 30"-48"
NX/OHL-R60/4 56" 49"-60"
NX/OHL-R72/4 56" 61"-72"
NX/OHL-R78/4 56" 73"-78"
NX/OHL-R84/4 56" 79"-84"
NX/OHL-R90/4 56" 85"-90"

Overhead Light Fixtures Only
PART NO. BULBS WIDTH
NX/OHL44/2 2 44"
NX/OHL44/4 4 44"
NX/OHL56/2 2 56"
NX/OHL56/4 4 56"

Vertical Power
Strips
Mounts vertically to front
and back of upright.
Bracket and hardware sup-
plied. Lighted on/o� switch,
6' cord with grounded plug
and circuit breaker are
included. Fixture and brack-
ets are black.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
NXVPS/15 15 amp with 6 outlets
NXVPS/20 20 amp with 6 outlets
NXVPS/15GF 15 amp GFCI with 6 outlets
NXVPS/20GF 20 amp GFCI with 6 outlets

Horizontal Power Rails
Self-contained, 6-plug electrical outlet
strip. Power rail pivots on axis, provid-
ing full horizontal adjustability. 110V,
15 amp or 20 amp circuit breaker. 

PART NO.
15 amp 20 amp
NXHPS/24-15 NXHPS/24-20
NXHPS/30-15 NXHPS/30-20
NXHPS/36-15 NXHPS/36-20
NXHPS/42-15 NXHPS/42-20
NXHPS/48-15 NXHPS/48-20
NXHPS/60-15 NXHPS/60-20
15 amp GFCI 20 amp GFCI
NXHPS/24-15GF NXHPS/24-20GF
NXHPS/30-15GF NXHPS/30-20GF
NXHPS/36-15GF NXHPS/36-20GF
NXHPS/42-15GF NXHPS/42-20GF
NXHPS/48-15GF NXHPS/48-20GF
NXHPS/60-15GF NXHPS/60-20GF

AveeoMedix System Back Panels, Marker/Tackboard, Light, and Power Options
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AveeoMedix System Pivoting Accessories
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Equipment Shelf
Holds a variety of customer-supplied
equipment or tools. 75 lb. capacity. 
12 3⁄8" wide x 12 3⁄8" deep.

PART NO.
NXA/ES

Accessory Shelf
For easy access to small tools, instru-
ments, parts, etc. Ribbed mat optional.
21 1⁄4" wide x 7 3⁄8" deep. 75 lb. 
capacity. 

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
NXA/AS shelf
NX/AS-MAT ribbed rubber mat

Flat Panel Monitor Arm
For attaching �at panel monitor to
station upright. Accepts both 75mm 
and 100mm square monitor hole
patterns. 17 1⁄ 2 lb. capacity. Includes
braket.

PART NO.
NXA/FPMA

Flat Panel
Monitor
Bracket
Galvanized steel �at
bracket for mounting
third party �at panel
monitor arms to
station upright.

PART NO.
NX/BKT-FPM

Document Holder
For displaying papers, plans, etc. 
11 7⁄8" wide x 13 3⁄4" high. Includes lip
for pencils, pens, etc. 

PART NO.
NXA/DH

Large Document Holder
For displaying large documents, and
open binders and books. 23       5     ⁄       8      " wide x
13 3⁄4" high. Includes lip for pencils,
pens, etc. 

PART NO.
NXA/DHW

Bin Container
Holds 3 rows of plastic bins for easy
access to parts and components.
Interior space per shelf is 20" wide x 
6" deep. Top shelf is 3  1 ⁄   4 " high, sec-
ond and third shelves are 3      3    ⁄     4    " high.
Requires accessory shelf (left) for sup-
port (not included), or can be used free-
standing. 50 lb. capacity. Does not
include bin boxes.

PART NO.
NX/AS-BC

Monitor Shelf with 
Keyboard Holder
Holds computer monitor. Includes
retractable wire keyboard holder. 75 lb. 
capacity. 12  3 ⁄ 8 " wide x 12 3⁄8" deep. 

PART NO.
NXA/MS-KB

Optional Mouse Tray
Mouse tray attaches to monitor shelf
with keyboard holder (above) to hold
computer mouse and/or mouse pad. 
75 lb. capacity. 9  1 ⁄  2 " wide x 7 5⁄8"
deep. Ordered separately.

PART NO.
NX/MP

Articulating arms allow free 

and simple repositioning of a

wide range of AveeoMedix System

accessories. Arm swings 180°

for easy ergonomic access, and

has a 75 lb. capacity. All acces-

sories include arm and mount-

ing bracket. Please specify

color when ordering.
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AveeoMedix Cabinets, Shelves, and Dividers
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Overhead cabinet width must match
our frame section width. Mounting
brackets must be ordered separately.

Overhead Cabinets

16" high x 15" deep
Available either with retractable door
or no door.

PART NO. WIDTH
OHC2416- 24"
OHC3016- 30"
OHC3616- 36"
OHC4216- 42"
OHC4816- 48"
OHC6016- 60"

29" high x 15" deep
Available either with hinged doors
(with or without plexiglas window),
sliding doors (with or without plexiglas
window) or no door.

PART NO. WIDTH
OHC2429- 24"
OHC3029- 30"
OHC3629- 36"
OHC4229- 42"
OHC4829- 48"

Overhead Cabinet AveeoMedix
Mounting Brackets
Brackets must be ordered for each
overhead cabinet used. Comes in
pairs.

PART NO. FOR USE WITH
NX/OHC-BRK16 16" high cabinet
NX/OHC-BRK29 29" high cabinet

Overhead Cabinet
Additional Shelves 
(for 29" High Cabinets)
13 1⁄2" deep
PART NO. FOR USE WITH
OHC-S24 24" wide cabinet
OHC-S30 30" wide cabinet
OHC-S36 36" wide cabinet
OHC-S42 42" wide cabinet
OHC-S48 48" wide cabinet

How to order a AveeoMedix 
overhead cabinet

1. Select overhead cabinet based
on your choice of dimensions.  

2. Select door type.
ND = no door 

Door for 16" high overhead 
cabinets
RD = retractable door 

Doors for 29" high overhead
cabinets
HD = hinged doors
HDP* = hinged doors with 

steel-framed plexiglas
SD = sliding doors
SDP** = sliding doors with 

steel-framed plexiglas

*plexiglas doors available for 
cabinets 30" and wider only

**plexiglas doors available for 
cabinets 42" and wider only

3. Select lock type.
RG = individual
KA = keyed-alike
MA = master

4. Select paint color (see back
cover for color chart).

5. Order mounting brackets. 

EXAMPLE: to order an OHC2416
overhead cabinet with a retractable
door, an individual lock, and Bright
Blue paint, the cabinet part number
would be OHC2416-RDRGBB, 
and the mounting brackets would
be NX/OHC-BRK16 .

Adjustable Shelves
Adjustable, heavy gauge steel shelves
can be mounted parallel to the work-
surface or at a 15° angle for easy,
ergonomic access. They have a 100 lb.
weight capacity for evenly distributed
loads. Shelves are reversible, with the
lip either at the front, or at the rear to
act as a back stop. Supports are
attached through a simple double-
notch system into slots on the uprights. 

PART NO. SHELF WIDTH SEC. WIDTH
12" deep
NXS/A2412L 23 1⁄2" 24"
NXS/A3012L 29 1⁄2" 30"
NXS/A3612L 35 1⁄2" 36"
NXS/A4212L 41 1⁄2" 42"
NXS/A4812L 47 1⁄2" 48"
NXS/A6012L 59 1⁄2" 60"
15" deep
NXS/A2415L 23 1⁄2" 24"
NXS/A3015L 29 1⁄2" 30"
NXS/A3615L 35 1⁄2" 36"
NXS/A4215L 41 1⁄2" 42"
NXS/A4815L 47 1⁄2" 48"
NXS/A6015L 59 1⁄2" 60"

Shelf Dividers
Steel dividers �t over the edge of
adjustable shelf when shelf is mounted
at 0°. Base of divider can be either to
left or right of divider upright. Painted
to match shelf.

PART NO. HEIGHT
For 12" deep adjustable shelves
NXS/MD100-12/L 4"
NXS/MD100-12/R 4"
NXS/MD150-12/L 6"
NXS/MD150-12/R 6"
NXS/MD200-12/L 8"
NXS/MD200-12/R 8"
For 15" deep adjustable shelves
NXS/MD100-15/L 4"
NXS/MD100-15/R 4"
NXS/MD150-15/L 6"
NXS/MD150-15/R 6"
NXS/MD200-15/L 8"
NXS/MD200-15/R 8"

Variable Angle Shelves
Shelf adjusts from totally �at to a 25°
angle and has a capacity of 150 lbs. for
evenly distributed loads. Can be
mounted in a forward or set-back posi-
tion between uprights for maximum
�exibility. 

PART NO. SHELF WIDTH SEC. WIDTH
18" deep
NXS/V2418L 22 1⁄2" 24"
NXS/V3018L 28 1⁄2" 30"
NXS/V3618L 34 1⁄2" 36"
NXS/V4218L 40 1⁄2" 42"
NXS/V4818L 46 1⁄2" 48"
NXS/V6018L 58 1⁄2" 60"
24" deep
NXS/V2424L 22 1⁄2" 24"
NXS/V3024L 28 1⁄2" 30"
NXS/V3624L 34 1⁄2" 36"
NXS/V4224L 40 1⁄2" 42"
NXS/V4824L 46 1⁄2" 48"
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When you need storage plus mobility, AveeoMedix
mobile cabinets provide safe and secure storage and
transport for parts and tools.

2"
2"
3"
5"

7"

XSMP0600-0501M-
• 22 3 ⁄16" W x 28 1⁄2" D x 35 1⁄2" H 
• 5 drawers
• 49 drawer compartments 
• Full extension drawers with a 

165 lb. weight capacity
• Includes retainer top with mat
• To complete order, include lock and color

codes in part number

2"
2"
3"
5"

5"

7"

XSMP0750-0601M-
• 22 3 ⁄16" W x 28 1⁄2" D x 41 1⁄2" H 
• 6 drawers
• 70 drawer compartments 
• Full extension drawers with a 

165 lb. weight capacity
• Includes retainer top with mat
• To complete order, include lock and color

codes in part number

3"
5"

5"

7"

XSMP0600-0402M-
• 22 3 ⁄16" W x 28 1⁄2" D x 35 1⁄2" H 
• 4 drawers
• All drawers include mesh liners
• Full extension drawers with a 

165 lb. weight capacity
• Includes retainer top with mat
• To complete order, include lock and color

codes in part number

2"
3"
4"

7"

9"

XSMP0750-0505M-
• 22 3 ⁄16" W x 28 1⁄2" D x 41 1⁄2" H 
• 5 drawers
• All drawers include mesh liners
• Full extension drawers with a 

165 lb. weight capacity
• Includes retainer top with mat
• To complete order, include lock and color

codes in part number

• Includes mobile base with 2 �xed and 2 swivel 
6" x 2" casters with wheel locks, and handle(s)

• PrevenTip ® locking system – one-drawer-at-a-time 
feature prevents accidental tipping 

• Each drawer includes individual drawer latch to
secure it in closed position for safety when moving

• Create keyed-alike cabinet groupings. Choose from
individual removable core locks, keyed-alike and
master key systems. 

To complete your order, �ll in the boxes at the end of the part number.
Select lock type Select �nish color
NL = none BB = Bright Blue
RG = individual CB = Classic Blue
KA = keyed-alike LG = Light Gray  
MA = master

The same mobile cabinet con�gurations can also be ordered in our other
7 standard colors at no additional charge. However, they will be shipped
in our normal shipping lead time of 3-4 weeks from date of order.

Colors for normal lead time shipping
BE = Beige NR = Red
BK = Black SN = Sand
GR = Dark Gray FW = White
GG = Green

All Aveeo mobile cabinets now available in your
choice of our three most popular colors!

Bright Blue Classic Blue Light Gray

Additional colors are available with our standard lead time.

Beige Black  Dark Gray Green

Red Sand White

AveeoMedix Mobile Cabinets
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XSST0750-0505M-
• 28 1⁄4" W x 22 1⁄2" D x 41 1⁄2" H 
• 5 drawers
• 44 drawer compartments 
• Full extension drawers with a 

165 lb. weight capacity

To complete order, include lock and
color codes in part number

2"
2"
3"
3"

5"

9"

XSST0750-0602M-
• 28 1⁄4" W x 22 1⁄2" D x 41 1⁄2" H 
• 6 drawers
• 58 drawer compartments 
• Full extension drawers with a 

165 lb. weight capacity

To complete order, include lock and
color codes in part number

XSST0750-0701M-
• 28 1⁄4" W x 22 1⁄2" D x 41 1⁄2" H 
• 7 drawers
• 72 drawer compartments 
• Full extension drawers with a 

165 lb. weight capacity

To complete order, include lock and
color codes in part number

2"
2"
2"
2"
3"
3"
3"
5"

XSST0750-0801M-
• 28 1⁄4" W x 22 1⁄2" D x 41 1⁄2" H 
• 8 drawers
• 90 drawer compartments 
• Full extension drawers with a 

165 lb. weight capacity

To complete order, include lock and
color codes in part number

XSST1BCT
• optional butcher block top for XSST0750 

cabinets
• 28 1⁄4" W x 22 1⁄2" D x 1 3⁄4" H

RMAT-ST
• optional top ribbed mat for XSST0750 

cabinets
• 28 1⁄4" W x 22 1⁄2" D 

ST-RT
• optional retainer top with ribbed mat for

XSST0750 cabinets
• 28 1⁄4" W x 22 1⁄2" D x 3⁄4" H

XSMMPNW0600-0603-
• 39" W x 28 1⁄2" D x 37 1⁄4" H 
• 4 drawers
• All drawers include mesh liners
• Includes 1 door/shelf compartment 
• Full extension drawers with a 

165 lb. weight capacity
• Includes butcher block top 
   (Stainless steel optional)

     To complete order, include lock and
color codes in part number

3"
5"

5"

7"

XSMMPNW0600-0703-
• 39" W x 28 1⁄2" D x 37 1⁄4" H 
• 5 drawers, 57 drawer 

compartments
• Includes 1 door/shelf compartment 
• Full extension drawers with a 

165 lb. weight capacity
• Includes butcher block top

(Stainless steel optional)

To complete order, include lock
and color codes in part number

2"
2"
3"
5"

7"

2"
3"
4"

7"

9"

2"
2"
2"
2"
3"
5"

7"

AveeoMedix Mobile Cabinets and Cabinet Tops
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AveeoMedix System Stationary Stands and Mobile Trolleys

Our stationary stands and

mobile trolleys are the perfect

complement to any production,

repair or assembly workspace.

Hold and/or transport parts,

tools, test equipment and

almost anything else you can

think of, with the convenience

of a small footprint.

Designed to accept all our

System accessories, these mini-

workstations can be con�gured

to exactly suit your needs. For

the complete range of our

accessories. Inquire with Aveeo-

Medix for more information.

  

REAR-JUSTIFIED CENTER-JUSTIFIED REAR-JUSTIFIED CENTER-JUSTIFIED
STAND OR TROLLEY STAND OR TROLLEY STAND OR TROLLEY STAND OR TROLLEY

FOR 24" DEEP FOR 12" DEEP FOR 30" DEEP FOR 15" DEEP
WORKSURFACE SHELVES WORKSURFACE SHELVES

Stands are available in four

heights (48", 60", 72" and 84")

and six widths (24", 30", 36", 42",

48" and 60"). Trolleys are available

in the same widths, and in heights

of 48" and 60" (casters add an

additional 6" to overall height).

Stands and trolleys can be

ordered in either rear-justi�ed or

center-justi�ed con�gurations.

Add a worksurface, and your

AveeoMedix stand becomes an 

economical workbench.

For weight capacities for station-

ary stands and mobile trolleys, 

contact AveeoMedix.

28"

6"

28" 34"

6"

34"

Full range of AveeoMedix
              system accessories 
                                  available   

Create work areas using
         either AveeoMedix 
                          shelves or 
                    worksurfaces

   
 

Center- or rear-justi�ed

Mobile trolleys or 
stationary stands

6"

NEXUS CNC TOOL STANDS AND
TROLLEYS

stands and trolleys, see our

General Storage Catalog.
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Front View
Rear-justi�ed 

Side View
Rear-justi�ed 

Front View
Center-justi�ed 

Side View
Center-justi�ed 

30" HIGH MARKER/TACKBOARD

18" DEEP VARIABLE ANGLE SHELF

Trolley
PART NO.
NXF/MTR07-

LOUVERED PANEL

LOUVERED PANEL

Bin Trolley
• 48" high trolley includes (1) 24" high

and (1) 18" high louvered panels
• 60" high trolley includes (1) 30" high

and (1) 24" high louvered panels

PART NO.
NXF/MTR09-

18" DEEP VARIABLE ANGLE SHELF

18" DEEP VARIABLE ANGLE SHELF

18" DEEP VARIABLE ANGLE SHELF

Shelf Trolley
PART NO.
NXF/MTR11-

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

30" HIGH MARKER/TACKBOARD

12" DEEP ADJUSTABLE SHELF

Trolley
• Includes (2) 12" deep adjustable

shelves

PART NO.
NXF/MTC08-

LOUVERED PANEL

LOUVERED PANEL

Bin Trolley
• 48" high trolley includes (2) 24" high

and (2) 18" high louvered panels
• 60" high trolley includes (2) 30" high

and (2) 24" high louvered panels

PART NO.
NXF/MTC10-

12" DEEP ADJUSTABLE SHELF

12" DEEP ADJUSTABLE SHELF

12" DEEP ADJUSTABLE SHELF

Shelf Trolley
• Includes (6) 12" deep adjustable

shelves

PART NO.
NXF/MTC12-

28"

6"

28"

6"

28"

6"

6"

28"

6"

6"

6"

28"

6"

28"

6"

GG (Green paint) LG (Light Gray paint) NR (Red paint) SN (Sand paint) FW (White paint)

AveeoMedix System Stationary Stands and Mobile Trolleys



CODE COLOR CODE COLOR
BE Beige BB* Bright Blue

CODE COLOR CODE COLOR
GR Dark Gray GG Green

CODE COLOR CODE COLOR
NR Red FW White

CODE COLOR CODE COLOR
BK* Black CB Classic Blue

AveeoMedix Colors

 

AveeoMedix: Healthcare’s Solution to 
Workspace and Storage Organization.

AveeoMedix workspace systems help keep hospitals operating at peak e�ciency. 
With our comprehensive range of �exible solutions and our modular building block 
approach, AveeoMedix can completely address the changing needs of your facility, 
now and into the future. Whether you require high-density modualr storage, 
productivity-enhancing workspaces, or any other storage or workspace solution, 
AveeoMedix creates cusotm solutions without the custom cost.

Provided by:   AveeoMedix
    650 Pleasant View Road
    Chanhassen, MN 55317
    Phone: 952.470.8988
    Fax: 952.470.8886
    Email: customerservice@aveeomedix.com


